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G AT1RY;:3.S nm | 532 | 630 | 780 | 850 | 980 | 1064 | 1310 | 1550 | 2000
TERKSEE | nm +30

Max.[innisFE dB 2 1.6 | 0.8 | 0.7 | 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.8
Min.;EYSEE
@23°C, [T

dB | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 20 20 20 20 18

Min. RRSEE dB 50 (By Screw), 60 (By Hand)
10dB RRSEEIRN
dB 0.1
ppags B
Min.[Blig 55 dB 50
FeLFIEn PM Panda Fiber
Max. hi{BE & N 5

Max.7¢ZhZE(CW) | mW | 100 | 100 | 200 | 200 | 300 | 300 | 500 | 500 | 500
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------ s Technolagy

1RERE °C 0 to 70 (No Condensing)

FERE °C -40 to +85 (No Condensing)

Above specifications are for device without connector.
For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher (780&850nm: 0.5dB higher;
532&630nm: 1.5dB higher), RL will be 5dB lower,and ER is 2dB lower.

Akt E &R

- . R
PR R~ =R xRy TERER IhE =k
kN
53: 532nm
78: 780nm
64:
1064nm A <
_ _ A: FC/APC
OA: "A® | M: V: B | P: R 31: 300mW | 1: F
. P: FC/PC
AEE" Mini T =] 1310nm B: < )]
N: None
55: 500mW
1550nm
20:
2000nm

- (&, 021-56461550 &F» 021-64149583  [X<] info@microphotons.com &5 www.microphotons.com



